
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 3:28:40pm
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Event 112b: Under 19 Women Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 17 Liliana MCLENNAN (QLD) 2:23.786
Lap 1 22.297 22.297 (1)
Lap 2 16.913 39.210 (1)
Lap 3 16.828 56.038 (1)
Lap 4 17.261 1:13.300 (1)
Lap 5 17.242 1:30.542 (1)
Lap 6 17.272 1:47.815 (1)
Lap 7 17.699 2:05.515 (1)
Lap 8 18.270 2:23.786 (1)

2. 23 Kat CHUNG  ORR (SA) 2:23.993 +0.20
Lap 1 22.981 22.981 (2)
Lap 2 17.057 40.039 (2)
Lap 3 17.040 57.079 (2)
Lap 4 17.192 1:14.272 (2)
Lap 5 17.236 1:31.508 (2)
Lap 6 17.384 1:48.893 (2)
Lap 7 17.406 2:06.300 (2)
Lap 8 17.693 2:23.993 (2)


